RESOURCE SITUATION 23 Jul 2017

WFP

®

Recipient Country:  Congo, The Democratic Republic of the
Project No.: 200789 Single Country Special Operation
Project Title: Provision of Humanitarian Air Services in DRC

Project Duration: 01 Jan 2015 to 31 Dec 2016

Operational Requirements (U.S. Dollars)

56,793,978
Donor Confirmed Resource Level (in US$)
BELGIUM 1,337,846
CANADA 955,189
GERMANY 1,124,865
JAPAN 2,600,000
SWEDEN 596,445
U.K. 2,554,309
UN Common Funds and Agencies 6,465,856
U.S.A. 12,200,000
MISCELLANEOUS INCOME 18,345,123
COST RECOVERY 0
Gross Needs Funded: 46,179,633
% Gross Needs Funded: 81.3%
Shortfall (of Gross Needs): 10,614,345

MR-A003-20-Resource Situation V7.40

Resource Situation

Share of Requirements (%)

Wlngta

2.36
1.68
1.98
4.58
1.05
4.50
11.38
21.48
32.30
0.00

© United Nations World Food Programme

Sf}/‘
Warcnouse



	Resource Situation
	200789


