RESOURCE SITUATION



Recipient Country:	Congo, The Democratic Republic of the	
Project No.:	200789	Single Country Special Operation
Project Title:	Provision of Humanitarian Air Services in DRC	
Project Duration:	01 Jan 2015 to	31 Dec 2016

Operational Requirements (U.S. Dollars)				
56,793,978				
Donor	Confirmed Resource Level (in US\$)	Share of Requirements (%)		
BELGIUM	1,337,846	2.36		
CANADA	955,189	1.68		
GERMANY	1,124,865	1.98		
JAPAN	2,600,000	4.58		
SWEDEN	596,445	1.05		
U.K.	2,554,309	4.50		
UN Common Funds and Agencies	6,465,856	11.38		
U.S.A.	12,200,000	21.48		
MISCELLANEOUS INCOME	18,345,123	32.30		
COST RECOVERY	0	0.00		
Gross Needs Funded:	46,179,633			
% Gross Needs Funded:	81.3%			
Shortfall (of Gross Needs):	10,614,345			

